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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 USGA * 108.050 28.175 25.250 26.550 28.075
11 1T 2

6039 Adelaide Liebhardt 9.425 8.100 9.5759.200
6038 Naiya Harwood 9.400 9.3008.750
6037 Deborah Hample 9.350 8.550
6040 Sydney Wright 8.600 9.2008.600

2 Athletic Edge * 106.250 27.775 25.000 26.250 27.225
22 3 3

6017 Sarina Grant 9.300 8.600 9.1258.925
6015 Honour Galbraith 9.275 9.050
6016 Mimi Ernest 9.200 8.250 8.825
6013 Paige Candee 8.150 9.0508.500

3 Bainbridge Island * 104.675 26.850 25.250 25.625 26.950
33 2T 4

6025 Maria Gallivan 9.250 8.450 8.900
6028 SiQi Talley 8.875 8.650 9.1508.550
6026 Mariko Ronan 8.725 8.150 8.9008.450
6027 Sophia Schuler 8.625

4 Metro Gymnastics * 100.900 26.775 21.500 27.250 25.375
54 7 1

6009 Annika Magnusen 9.050 6.800 8.8009.250
6010 Isabella Pozzi 8.950 8.8259.500
6012 Olivia Venderby 8.775 6.850 7.750
6011 Andrea Venderby 7.850 8.500

5 Dynamic Gymnastics * 98.500 25.600 23.050 24.400 25.450
45 4 5

6034 Mya Stein 9.050 8.100 9.2008.100
6035 Jocelyn Thew 8.325 7.050 8.500
6036 Sami Zandt 8.225 7.900 7.7508.300
6032 Kenda Evans 8.000

6 Gymnastics Elite * 91.950 25.575 21.700 22.575 22.100
76 6 6

6021 Madalyn Frampton 8.675 7.950 8.1006.700
6022 Kaitlynn Long 8.650 7.200 8.5008.125
6020 Linsey Beerbower 8.250 6.550 5.5007.750
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

7 Zero Gravity * 89.100 23.000 21.950 21.800 22.350
67 5 7

6031 Madison Strong  8.000 7.200 7.3506.700
6030 Sage Hanson  7.550 8.250 7.5008.350
6029 Noelle Chymiy   7.450 6.500 7.5006.750

8 NGTC * 68.375 17.450 15.750 16.950 18.225
88 9 8

6001 Emily Schneider 9.000 8.150 9.2008.900
6000 Sydney Nielson 8.450 7.600 9.0258.050

9 FlightSchool * 65.625 16.850 16.100 16.750 15.925
99 8 9

6004 Jolina Wessels 9.025 9.050 8.7508.800
6005 Emily Sorensen 7.825 7.050 7.1757.950

10 Meridian Gym * 30.600 8.000 7.750 6.700 8.150
1010 10 10

6041 Madison O'Bryan 8.000 7.750 8.1506.700

11 GYMagine * 26.525 7.975 7.000 5.550 6.000
1111 11 11

6042 Leah Cain 7.975 7.000 6.0005.550
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Women / 6 / Age 7-9
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Naiya Harwood6038
USGA

9.400 8.000 9.3008.750 35.450
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Honour Galbraith6015
Athletic Edge

9.275 7.800 9.0508.000 34.125
2 4 4 2T 2 

2 

Paige Candee6013
Athletic Edge

8.275 8.150 9.0508.500 33.975
3 1 2 3T 3 

3 

Sami Zandt6036
Dynamic Gymnastics

8.225 7.900 7.7508.300 32.175
4 3 3 4 4 

4 

Sara Jane Chappel6006
Metro Gymnastics

7.675 0.000 0.0006.800 14.475
5 5 5 5 5 

5 
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Women / 6 / Age 10
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Adelaide Liebhardt6039
USGA

9.425 8.100 9.5759.200 36.300
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Mariko Ronan6026
Bainbridge Island

8.725 8.150 8.9008.450 34.225
2 1 2 2 2 

2 

Kati Cooper6023
Bainbridge Island

8.625 7.650 8.6007.750 32.625
3 3 3 3 3 

3 

Jocelyn Thew6035
Dynamic Gymnastics

8.325 7.050 8.5007.550 31.425
4 4 4T 4 4 

4 

Shelby Sandefur6033
Dynamic Gymnastics

8.000 6.700 7.4007.550 29.650
5 6 5T 6 5 

5 

Noelle Chymiy  6029
Zero Gravity

7.450 6.500 7.5006.750 28.200
7 7 6 5 6 

6 

Leah Cain6042
GYMagine

7.975 7.000 6.0005.550 26.525
6 5 7 7 7 

7 
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Women / 6 / Age 11
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Schneider6001
NGTC

9.000 8.150 9.2008.900 35.250
2 2 3 1 1 

1 

SiQi Talley6028
Bainbridge Island

8.875 8.650 9.1508.550 35.225
4 1 4 2 2 

2 

Annika Magnusen6009
Metro Gymnastics

9.050 6.800 8.8009.250 33.900
1 5 2 4 3 

3 

Madison Strong 6031
Zero Gravity

8.000 7.200 7.3506.700 29.250
7 3 5 6 4 

4 

Isabella Pozzi6010
Metro Gymnastics

8.950 0.000 8.8259.500 27.275
3 7 1 3 5 

5 

Keagan Daniels6024
Bainbridge Island

8.650 5.800 7.0005.800 27.250
6 6 6 7 6 

6 

Olivia Venderby6012
Metro Gymnastics

8.775 6.850 7.7500.000 23.375
5 4 7 5 7 

7 
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Women / 6 / Age 12
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sarina Grant6017
Athletic Edge

9.300 8.600 9.1258.925 35.950
1 2T 1 3 1 

1 

Sydney Wright6040
USGA

9.275 8.600 9.2008.600 35.675
2 3T 4 1T 2 

2 

Jolina Wessels6004
FlightSchool

9.025 9.050 8.7508.800 35.625
6 1 3 6 3 

3 

Maria Gallivan6025
Bainbridge Island

9.250 8.450 8.9008.155 34.755
3 4 6 5 4 

4 

Mya Stein6034
Dynamic Gymnastics

9.050 8.100 9.2008.100 34.450
5 6 8 2T 5 

5 

Mimi Ernest6016
Athletic Edge

9.200 8.250 8.0008.825 34.275
4 5 2 8 6 

6 

Sydney Nielson6000
NGTC

8.450 7.600 9.0258.050 33.125
8 8 9 4 7 

7 

Kaitlynn Long6022
Gymnastics Elite

8.650 7.200 8.5008.125 32.475
7 9 7 7 8 

8 

Andrea Venderby6011
Metro Gymnastics

8.125 7.850 7.5508.500 32.025
9 7 5 9 9 

9 

Emily Sorensen6005
FlightSchool

7.825 7.050 7.1757.950 30.000
10 10 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 6 / Age 13
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Schuler6027
Bainbridge Island

8.175 7.500 8.6758.625 32.975
4 3 1 1 1 

1 

Madalyn Frampton6021
Gymnastics Elite

8.675 7.950 8.1006.700 31.425
2 2 5 2 2 

2 

Kenda Evans6032
Dynamic Gymnastics

8.150 5.650 7.4508.000 29.250
5 5 3 3 3 

3 

Linsey Beerbower6020
Gymnastics Elite

8.250 6.550 5.5007.750 28.050
3 4 4 4 4 

4 

Deborah Hample6037
USGA

9.350 8.550 0.0008.400 26.300
1 1 2 5 5 

5 
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Women / 6 / Age 14
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sage Hanson 6030
Zero Gravity

7.550 8.250 7.5008.350 31.650
3 1 1 3 1 

1 

Madison O'Bryan6041
Meridian Gym

8.000 7.750 8.1506.700 30.600
2 2 3 2 2 

2 

Lexy Collins6014
Athletic Edge

8.725 4.500 8.5006.750 28.475
1 3 2 1 3 

3 

ProScore v5.0.2 - Copy right 1993-2013 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Washington Men's Gymnastics Foundation


